
WMFC 2020 Miniroos Draw – U9 
(Kick off time: 10.45am) 

Round 1 – Saturday 18th July Field allocation 

Asteroids Jaguars 104A 

Cobras Joeys 104B 

Dragons Mini Strikers 107A 

Happy Chaps Pandas 107B 

Hulks Snow Leopards 108A 

 

Round 2 – Saturday 25th July Field allocation 

Asteroids Snow Leopards 104A 

Cobras Jaguars 104B 

Dragons Joeys 107A 

Happy Chaps Mini Strikers 107B 

Hulks Pandas 108A 

 

Round 3 – Saturday 1st August Field allocation 

Hulks Mini Strikers 104A 

Asteroids Pandas 104B 

Cobras Snow Leopards 107A 

Dragons Jaguars 107B 

Happy Chaps Joeys 108A 

 

Round 4 – Saturday 8th August Field allocation 

Happy Chaps Jaguars 104A 

Hulks Joeys 104B 

Asteroids Mini Strikers 107A 

Cobras Pandas 107B 

Dragons Snow Leopards 108A 

 

Round 5 – Saturday 15th August Field allocation 

Dragons Pandas 104A 

Happy Chaps Snow Leopards 104B 

Hulks Jaguars 107A 

Asteroids Joeys 107B 

Cobras Mini Strikers 108A 

   

Round 6 – Saturday 22nd August Field allocation 

Cobras Joeys 104A 

Dragons Mini Strikers 104B 

Happy Chaps Pandas 107A 

Hulks Snow Leopards 107B 

Asteroids Jaguars 108A 

 

 

 

 



WMFC 2020 Miniroos Draw – U9 
(Kick off time: 10.45am) 

Round 7 – Saturday 29th August Field allocation 

Snow Leopards Hulks 104A 

Asteroids Dragons 104B 

Cobras Happy Chaps 107A 

Jaguars Mini Strikers 107B 

Joeys Pandas 108A 

 

Round 8 – Saturday 5th September Field allocation 

Joeys Dragons 104A 

Hulks Happy Chaps 104B 

Cobras Asteroids 107A 

Jaguars Snow Leopards 107B 

Mini Strikers Pandas 108A 

 

Round 9 – Saturday 12th September Field allocation 

Pandas Asteroids 104A 

Snow Leopards Mini Strikers 104B 

Hulks Cobras 107A 

Happy Chaps Dragons 107B 

Joeys Jaguars 108A 

 

Round 10 – Saturday 19th September Field allocation 

Joeys Snow Leopards 104A 

Pandas Jaguars 104B 

Asteroids Hulks 107A 

Cobras Dragons 107B 

Mini Strikers Happy Chaps 108A 

 

Round 11 – Saturday 26th September Field allocation 

Hulks Dragons 104A 

Asteroids Happy Chaps 104B 

Mini Strikers Joeys 107A 

Snow Leopards Pandas 107B 

Jaguars Cobras 108A 

 

 

 

 

 


